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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted December 1-16, 2021, with a random sample of –811—

adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of 

national adults, the margin of 
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Male Female White

Non-

white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republic

an

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Weighted n 811 401 409 535 267 225 259 315 288 230 290 210 343 239 265 331 189

Unweighted n 811 465 346 618 179 152 215 429 347 276 181 259 311 223 328 285 172

503 255 248 338 157 112 162 222 133 135 233 138 215 139 168 201


